
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DULARI RISHIKA Class : 2-D

Father Name : DULARI RAJU Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 - - - - 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 109th, Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 230.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 76.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 11.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 17.0 308.0 87.0

Absent - - - - 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 43.0 12.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MEDUDHULA NIHAL Class : 2-D

Father Name : MEDUDHULA SWAMY Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 4.0 8.0% E 3.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Maths 50.0 - - - - 50.0

E V S 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 115th, Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 83.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 27.67% Grade - E Grade Point - 3.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 1.0 1.0 17.0 16.0 35.0 31.8

Absent - - 5.0 5.0 10.0 9.1

Holiday - - 5.0 5.0 10.0 8.3

Working Days 31.0 24.0 55.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MAMINDLA SAMIKSHA Class : 2-D

Father Name : MAMINDLA PRAVEEN Roll # : 2

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 64th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 274.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 21.0 319.0 90.1

Absent - - - - 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 32.0 9.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : UTTUNOORI POOJA Class : 2-D

Father Name : UTTUNOORI SHEKAR RAO Roll # : 3

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 95th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 256.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 5.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 21.0 21.0 18.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 18.0 286.0 80.8

Absent 9.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 65.0 18.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GARDAS DRUVIKA Class : 2-D

Father Name : GARDAS PRAVEEN KUMAR Roll # : 4

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 95th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 256.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 6.0 6.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 16.0 232.0 65.5

Absent 8.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 119.0 33.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GADEELA PRATHYUSHA Class : 2-D

Father Name : GADEELA SHANKAR Roll # : 5

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 84th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 262.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 244.0 68.9

Absent - - 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 107.0 30.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BANDLA MAHITHA Class : 2-D

Father Name : BANDLA RAMESH Roll # : 6

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 31th, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 287.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 19.0 295.0 83.3

Absent 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 56.0 15.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GURRAM  ANNOUSYA Class : 2-D

Father Name : GURRAM GOUTHAM Roll # : 7

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 34th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 286.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 18.0 310.0 87.6

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 41.0 11.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : AVADUTHA RAKSHITHA Class : 2-D

Father Name : AVADUTHA RAMBABU Roll # : 8

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 56th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 277.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 297.0 83.9

Absent 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 54.0 15.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DEVUPALLY SNEHITHA Class : 2-D

Father Name : DEVUPALLY RAMESH Roll # : 9

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 47th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 280.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 25.0 25.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 310.0 87.1

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 - - 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 43.0 12.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 192.0 35.0

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 178.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SHETPALLY SHYNIKHA Class : 2-D

Father Name : SHETPALLY BHASKAR Roll # : 10

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 97th, Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 254.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 20.0 291.0 82.2

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 - - 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 60.0 16.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bandi Sharanya Class : 2-D

Father Name : B Chandra shekar Roll # : 11

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 66th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 273.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 2.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 21.0 277.0 77.8

Absent 12.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 76.0 21.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 192.0 35.0

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 178.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THOTA ABHIDYA Class : 2-D

Father Name : THOTA RAMESH Roll # : 12

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 40th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 283.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 22.0 22.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 19.0 298.0 84.2

Absent 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 53.0 15.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : REDDYPETA BHAVISHYA Class : 2-D

Father Name : REDDYPETA SRIKANTH Roll # : 13

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 44th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 281.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 16.0 14.0 9.0 9.0 19.0 19.0 231.0 65.3

Absent 12.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 - - 1.0 1.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 3.0 120.0 33.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DOMALA MAHINDRI Class : 2-D

Father Name : DOMALA KISHAN Roll # : 14

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 50th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 278.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 6.0 6.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 22.0 22.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 22.0 319.0 90.1

Absent 8.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 - - - - - - 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 - - 32.0 9.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KUDIKYALA SHARANYA Class : 2-D

Father Name : KUDIKYALA VENKATESH Roll # : 15

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 111th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 226.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 75.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 14.0 13.0 19.0 18.0 264.0 74.2

Absent 14.0 14.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 89.0 25.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 192.0 35.0

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 178.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PYRAM AKSHAY Class : 2-D

Father Name : PYRAM RAJU Roll # : 16

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 14th, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 295.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 20.0 306.0 86.4

Absent - - 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 - - 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 45.0 12.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GAJE MANIVARDHAN YADAV Class : 2-D

Father Name : GAJE YELLAIAH Roll # : 17

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 50th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 278.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 315.0 89.0

Absent - - - - 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 - - - - 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 10.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GADEELA HEMAL Class : 2-D

Father Name : GADEELA RAMESH Roll # : 18

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 74th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 267.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 89.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 22.0 23.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 17.0 17.0 15.0 16.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 262.0 74.0

Absent 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 89.0 25.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMMARI KRUTHIKESH Class : 2-D

Father Name : KUMMARI KAMALAKAR Roll # : 19

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 50th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 278.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 238.0 67.2

Absent 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 11.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 10.0 113.0 31.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MARRI ANWITH Class : 2-D

Father Name : MARRI SRINIVAS Roll # : 20

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 47th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 280.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 21.0 21.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 20.0 297.0 83.9

Absent 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 54.0 15.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMMARI KOUSHIK CHARY Class : 2-D

Father Name : KAMMARI CHANDRASHEKAR Roll # : 21

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Hindi 50.0 - - - - 50.0

English 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Maths 50.0 - - - - 50.0

E V S 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Class Rank - 116th, Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 4.0 - - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 22.0 20.0 102.0 28.7

Absent 5.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 1.0 2.0 251.0 70.5

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 192.0 35.0

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 178.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SUNKOJI DHARMA TEJA Class : 2-D

Father Name : SUNKOJI SHYAM PRASAD Roll # : 22

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 64th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 274.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 8.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 19.0 282.0 79.2

Absent 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 71.0 19.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 192.0 35.0

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 178.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANEPALLY ASHWITH REDDY Class : 2-D

Father Name : MANEPALLY PRATHAP 

REDDY

Roll # : 23

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 63th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 275.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 5.0 5.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 11.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 23.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 21.0 296.0 83.6

Absent 9.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 55.0 15.5

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KARROLLA ABHINAY Class : 2-D

Father Name : KARROLLA HANMANDLU Roll # : 24

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 92th, Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 257.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 22.0 22.0 21.0 21.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 22.0 329.0 92.9

Absent - - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 - - - - 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 - - 22.0 6.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Alampuri Medanshu Class : 2-D

Father Name : A Malyadri Roll # : 25

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 112th, Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 219.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 73.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 2.0 13.0 13.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 22.0 301.0 85.0

Absent 12.0 12.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 - - 50.0 14.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VISLAVATH AKHILESH NAYAK Class : 2-D

Father Name : VISHLAVATH SURENDHAR Roll # : 26

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 104th, Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 246.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 11.0 4.0 4.0 19.0 18.0 212.0 59.6

Absent 11.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 - - 12.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 4.0 4.0 141.0 39.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 192.0 35.0

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 178.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHELRA  RANJEETH KUMAR Class : 2-D

Father Name : CHELRA  RAMBABU Roll # : 27

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 85th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 261.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 3.0 3.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 19.0 289.0 81.6

Absent 11.0 11.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 62.0 17.5

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : YERUKALA VARSHITH Class : 2-D

Father Name : YERUKALA SURESH Roll # : 28

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 47th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 280.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - 13.0 13.0 21.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 12.0 256.0 72.3

Absent 14.0 14.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 95.0 26.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 194.0 35.4

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 19.0 24.0 177.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0


